Wireless LAN connection manual for visitor’ s access

Android ver.

These information will be provided by the event office.

» Security Key

L. Network connection 1~2
II. Visitor registration and login 3~5

. Network connection

« Wireless network connection (SSID) - -

(1) Open Settings on Desktop.

(2) Select “Wi-Fi” and turn Wi-Fi on.

(3) Click SSID (A) provided by the
event office.

A A waseda-wpa2

A A eduroam

v waseda

v XXXXXXXX @

XXXXXXXX 2
Password

[T] show password

(1) Input Security Key (@) :
[7] Advanced options : provided by the event office. i

(2) Click [CONNECT].

CANCEL | CONNECT




Il. Visitor registration and Login

i (1) Open your browser and access any web site, then you will be i
! automatically redirected to Login page for guest access. !
3 ' (2) Click "c55%Z2'J)w 0" (Click here). !

Please login to the network using your username and password.
@ New tab X

Network Login

Username:

C [ www.google.co.jp|

Password:

Terms:

| accept the terms of us

og In

Ry D= T I CATBICIE. RDT 4 —LICAN LTLEELY, ro> rrwscsivcsszsuvy)

FIR=LEANLTESEL) I

* Email Address:

\'sg:z—rx—Jw FUTESI T RS o Tz eoo- (1) Input “Name” and “Email i

i : Address”, then check “I accept !

| acceptthe terms of use | : the terms of use” and click [E#%] !

=6 | (Sign up). !

* required field Il——————————————————————————————————I
5 i (1) Visitor Registration Receipt |

AL FHOY bORAEREBIRODESYTT,
Ev5—-gRvI—t

(2) Take a memo on “77HD >k 1—H—%"
(User Name) and "Guest Password”.

Sponsor’s Name:

Guest's Name:

FA KB

PHADY N A% User Name
’ test@test.com

(3) Click [OZ-1>] (Login) icon.

1
1
1
1
1
test@test.com 1
1
1
1
1
1

Guest Password:
4 43823102

Activation Time:

BB, 03 98 2015, 7:36 Fik

password

i Login is successfully completed once you see
. Welcome page.
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